

**HIGH TECH CORRIDOR DEVELOPMENT, LLC
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
OAKWOOD ESTATES
BID TABULATION
TUESDAY, MAY 9, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M.
Thrasher Project #T30-11200**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	PETRUCCI BROTHERS, LLC Farmington, WV WV #004909		WOLFE'S EXCAVATING, LLC Clarksburg, WV WV #043545		ANDERSON EXCAVATING, LLC Morgantown, WV WV #033687		RDR UTILITY SERVICES GROUP, LLC Clarksburg, WV WV #047502		GREEN RIVER GROUP, LLC Morgantown, WV WV #024807	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID													
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 73,282.82	\$ 73,282.82	\$ 43,700.00	\$ 43,700.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	1	LS	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROLS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,905.00	\$ 13,905.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
3	12,500	CY	EARTH MOVING	\$ 11.00	\$ 137,500.00	\$ 4.43	\$ 55,375.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 237,500.00
4				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	1,400	SY	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	\$ 1.57	\$ 2,198.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 2,156.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00
6	320	CY	8" BASE AGGREGATE	\$ 84.00	\$ 26,880.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 22,080.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 20,480.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 24,320.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,800.00
7	165	TN	2" BASE COURSE HMA, TYPE II	\$ 312.00	\$ 51,480.00	\$ 170.87	\$ 28,193.55	\$ 145.00	\$ 23,925.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 38,775.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 21,450.00
8	1,332	LF	TYPE IV CONCRETE CURB	\$ 61.50	\$ 81,918.00	\$ 53.40	\$ 71,128.80	\$ 30.00	\$ 39,960.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 139,860.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 66,600.00
9	181	SY	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$ 140.00	\$ 25,340.00	\$ 228.41	\$ 41,342.21	\$ 110.00	\$ 19,910.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 41,630.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,100.00
10	878	LF	6" PVC C-900 DR-14 WATER LINE	\$ 28.00	\$ 24,584.00	\$ 48.37	\$ 42,468.86	\$ 51.00	\$ 44,778.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 39,510.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 74,630.00
11	2	EA	6" WATER VALVE	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,280.50	\$ 4,561.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
12	1	EA	BLOW-OFF VALVE	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,247.31	\$ 2,247.31	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	2	EA	FIRE HYDRANT	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 8,041.44	\$ 16,082.88	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	1	LS	TIE-IN TO EXISTING WATER LINE	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,137.13	\$ 1,137.13	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
15	685	LF	DITCH, DUST, BACKFILL FOR GAS LINE	\$ 11.00	\$ 7,535.00	\$ 15.83	\$ 10,843.55	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,550.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,590.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,550.00
16	627	LF	6" SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER PIPE	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,794.00	\$ 48.80	\$ 30,597.60	\$ 38.00	\$ 23,826.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 28,215.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 47,025.00
17	60	LF	4" SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER PIPE	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 39.74	\$ 2,384.40	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	5	EA	SANITARY MANHOLE	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 5,807.92	\$ 29,039.60	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
19	1	LS	MODIFY EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,341.40	\$ 7,341.40	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
20	10	EA	SANITARY CLEANOUT	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 578.96	\$ 5,789.60	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00
21	8	EA	TYPE-B INLET WITH DEEP FRAME	\$ 963.00	\$ 7,704.00	\$ 3,559.72	\$ 28,477.76	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
22	150	LF	15" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 52.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 41.04	\$ 6,156.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00
23	315	LF	18" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 49.75	\$ 15,671.25	\$ 63.00	\$ 19,845.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,475.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,475.00
24	52	LF	24" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 69.45	\$ 3,611.40	\$ 106.00	\$ 5,512.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00
25	1	EA	CONCRETE WINGWALL	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 4,182.47	\$ 4,182.47	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
26	2363	LF	VEGETATED CHANNEL	\$ 2.10	\$ 4,962.30	\$ 2.40	\$ 5,671.20	\$ 11.00	\$ 25,993.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 18,904.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,178.00
27	915	LF	ROCK-LINED CHANNEL	\$ 14.50	\$ 13,267.50	\$ 18.95	\$ 17,339.25	\$ 77.00	\$ 70,455.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 32,025.00
28	1	LS	STORMWATER POND	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 14,390.95	\$ 14,390.95	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
29	521	LF	ELECTRIC / TELECOM DUCT BANK	\$ 10.50	\$ 5,470.50	\$ 51.17	\$ 26,659.57	\$ 73.00	\$ 38,033.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 38,033.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 33,865.00
30	231	LF	3" CONDUIT	\$ 11.75	\$ 2,714.25	\$ 30.28	\$ 6,994.68	\$ 41.00	\$ 9,471.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 8,316.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,085.00
31	508	LF	1.5" LIGHTING CONDUIT	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,810.00	\$ 31.15	\$ 15,824.20	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,256.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 12,192.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,700.00
32	6	EA	STREETLIGHT	\$ 4,167.00	\$ 25,002.00	\$ 10,344.56	\$ 62,067.36	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 47,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
33	1	LS	LIGHTING CONTROLS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,052.23	\$ 12,052.23	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
34	1	EA	ENTRANCE MONUMENT	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 36,415.80	\$ 36,415.80	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
35	2	EA	ENTRANCE COLUMN	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,860.85	\$ 21,721.70	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
36	1	EA	ENTRANCE GATES	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 24,916.07	\$ 24,916.07	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
37	9.3	AC	SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$ 2,686.00	\$ 24,979.80	\$ 5,461.34	\$ 50,790.46	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 32,550.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 32,550.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,900.00
38	462	LF	5' DECORATIVE FENCE	\$ 54.42	\$ 25,142.04	\$ 49.99	\$ 23,095.38	\$ 44.00	\$ 20,328.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 30,030.00
39	13	EA	ACER RUBRUM 'OCTOBER GLORY' / 2" CAL	\$ 431.00	\$ 5,603.00	\$ 460.63	\$ 5,988.19	\$ 800.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 19,175.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,250.00
40	1	EA	QUERCUS ALBA / 3" CAL.	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 709.28	\$ 709.28	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
41	77	EA	THUJA OCCIDENTALIS 'SMARAGD' / 6-7'	\$ 384.00	\$ 29,568.00	\$ 445.81	\$ 34,327.37	\$ 950.00	\$ 73,150.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 111,650.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 30,800.00
42	7	EA	PHLOX SUBULATA / 1 GAL	\$ 316.00	\$ 2,212.00	\$ 15.72	\$ 110.04	\$ 460.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 70.00
43	5	EA	SPIRAEA JAPONICA 'LITTLE PRINCESS' / 3 GAL	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 46.77	\$ 233.85	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00
44	3	EA	SALVIA X SYLVESTRIS 'MAY NIGHT' / 1 GAL	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 16.99	\$ 50.97	\$ 460.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 45.00
45	5	EA	PRUNUS X YEDOENSIS / 2" CAL.	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,944.98	\$ 14,724.90	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	\$ 668,109.39	\$	\$ 892,139.04	\$	\$ 932,192.00	\$	\$ 1,034,470.00	\$	\$ 1,034,778.00



THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com